TpexkoMHaTHasas KBapTupa Ne>6 ¢ BHIOM BO
IBOP M Ha yauny. 3 3tax. [lonbe3na 2

KK «3aBenuuyeHcKkass 18»

+7 (8112) 700-007

IInaHUPOBKA KBAapPTHPHI

I'eHIuiaH KBapTdjia

sale@scandidom.com

Cratyc:
HOMED KBapTUPHL:
KOJI-BO KOMHAT:

oO1mas mIomanb, M2
(6e3 momkuu U
OaJIKOHA):

TCopor:
Kumnot KoMIIeKc:

BBEICOTa IIOTOJIKA, M:

JIoianb OanKkoHa, M2:

KUast II0amb:
IJI0Madb KyXHHU:
IIJI0IIaAb IPUX0XKEN:
THUI CaHy3Ja:

HOMED CTOsKa:
IIJI0IIafb CaHy37a:
OO6was miowmanms:
3Tax:

Cexknus (moMm):

[Ipomana
56

3

68,10 m*

IckoB
3aBenuueHckas 18
2,70

1,01 M’
37,45 o
14,81 M’
10,98 »*
pa3nenbHBIN
1

4,86 u*
69,11 o

3

ITogwe3n 2

PacnonoxkeHue Ha 3Taxke


mailto:sale@scandidom.com




